
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
11 
76 
29 
60 
8 

21 
5 

115 
880 
177 
17 
4 

81 
15 
20 
28 
57 

369 
99 

530 
911 
18 
97 
46 

290 
540 
53 

112 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
60+ 
60+ 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
60+ 
SS 
SS 
60+ 
SS 
60+ 
SSM 
60+ 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
60+ 
60+ 
SSM 
60+ 
SS 
60+ 
60+ 
SS 

Name 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 
SERGIO RAMOS 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
RICARDO MOLINA 
ALE XAVIER 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
RICARDO CASTRO 
REINALDO FANTOZZI 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
JOSE AUGUSTO 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
JOSE LUIS 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
JORGE BORELLI 
MARCOS HIAR 
CLAUDIO REINA 
C.ONIZUKA 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
SANDREI SILVA 
AMILCAR MUGNAINI 
CRISTIAN DOMECC 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
DOMINGOS IORIO 
FABIO ROMAGNHOLLI 

Laps 
15 
15 
16 
14 
16 
16 
15 
15 
14 
16 
16 
14 
15 
13 
16 
17 
15 
15 
14 
9 

12 
16 
16 
15 
16 
14 
16 
5 

Best Tm 
1:08.746 
1:09.049 
1:09.077 
1:09.201 
1:09.284 
1:09.323 
1:09.505 
1:09.523 
1:09.666 
1:09.811 
1:09.829 
1:09.857 
1:10.172 
1:10.197 
1:10.351 
1:10.638 
1:10.777 
1:10.827 
1:11.176 
1:11.277 
1:11.278 
1:11.502 
1:11.675 
1:11.840 
1:11.876 
1:12.038 
1:12.743 
1:16.210 

Diff 

0.303 
0.331 
0.455 
0.538 
0.577 
0.759 
0.777 
0.920 
1.065 
1.083 
1.111 
1.426 
1.451 
1.605 
1.892 
2.031 
2.081 
2.430 
2.531 
2.532 
2.756 
2.929 
3.094 
3.130 
3.292 
3.997 
7.464 

Gap 

0.303 
0.028 
0.124 
0.083 
0.039 
0.182 
0.018 
0.143 
0.145 
0.018 
0.028 
0.315 
0.025 
0.154 
0.287 
0.139 
0.050 
0.349 
0.101 
0.001 
0.224 
0.173 
0.165 
0.036 
0.162 
0.705 
3.467 

In Lap 
11 
15 
12 
10 
10 
15 
4 

12 
10 
15 
11 
12 
10 
13 
14 
15 
15 
7 

12 
3 

12 
14 
15 
15 
8 
4 

10 
3 

2nd Best 
1:08.757 
1:09.347 
1:09.126 
1:09.659 
1:09.306 
1:09.567 
1:09.572 
1:09.983 
1:09.803 
1:10.077 
1:09.905 
1:10.011 
1:10.177 
1:10.478 
1:10.365 
1:10.736 
1:11.325 
1:11.042 
1:11.433 
1:11.774 
1:11.294 
1:12.446 
1:11.789 
1:12.215 
1:12.029 
1:12.043 
1:13.051 
1:16.682 

2nd Lap 
15 
8 

14 
11 
6 

16 
7 
9 
6 

16 
12 
9 

14 
10 
11 
7 
9 
4 
4 
9 

10 
15 
10 
7 

14 
5 

11 
2 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII COPA SÃO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024 
SUPER SENIOR 

4o TREINO - SS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:19 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

02/02/2024 16:25 


